Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fabes - (412591) - Abingdon Vale SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:05.70
18:18.22
18:24.84
18:41.28
18:49.20
19:09.82
19:10.48
19:16.05
19:21.35
19:22.24
19:31.24
19:39.72
20:30.21

21:31.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:41.28
18:24.84
18:05.70
18:18.22
19:09.82
19:21.35
18:49.20
19:16.05

19:22.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
458
450
430
421
399
398
393
387
386
378
369
326
281

WA Pts

430
450
474
458
399
387
421
393
386

Round

F

Round

F
H

Date

10/01/16
03/04/15
25/03/16
08/01/17
09/02/14
11/01/15
15/09/12
29/03/13
18/04/14
10/02/13
13/02/11
12/02/12
14/02/10
10/04/09

Date

08/01/17
25/03/16
10/01/16
03/04/15
11/01/15
18/04/14
09/02/14
29/03/13
10/02/13

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champi
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks County

Reading Easter Open

Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

Venue

Milton Keynes
Stechford
Birmingham
Oxford
Betchley
Bletchley
Oxford
Birmingham
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Reading

Venue

Oxford
Birmingham
Milton Keynes
Stechford
Bletchley
Birmingham
Betchley
Birmingham

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar

Club Swam Under

Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



19:10.48
19:39.72
19:31.24
20:30.21

21:31.47

Copyright 2024

398
369
378
326
281

15/09/12
12/02/12
13/02/11
14/02/10
10/04/09

City of Oxford Club Championships

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champi
Oxon & North Bucks County

Reading Easter Open

Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Reading

Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar
Didcot & Bar

Didcot & Bar

Page 2/2
4
2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



