Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fabes - (412591) - Abingdon Vale SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:05.70	474	F	10/01/16	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Milton Keynes		2
18:18.22	458		03/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Didcot & Bar	2
18:24.84	450	Н	25/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
18:41.28	430	F	08/01/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Oxford		2
18:49.20	421	F	09/02/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Betchley	Didcot & Bar	2
19:09.82	399	F	11/01/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Bletchley	Didcot & Bar	2
19:10.48	398	Н	15/09/12	City of Oxford Club Championships	Oxford	Didcot & Bar	4
19:16.05	393		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
19:21.35	387		18/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
19:22.24	386	F	10/02/13	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar	2
19:31.24	378	F	13/02/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champi	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar	1
19:39.72	369	F	12/02/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar	2
20:30.21	326	F	14/02/10	Oxon & North Bucks County	Oxford	Didcot & Bar	2
21:31.47	281		10/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Didcot & Bar	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:41.28	430	F	08/01/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Oxford		2
18:24.84	450	Н	25/03/16	City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
18:05.70	474	F	10/01/16	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Milton Keynes		2
18:18.22	458		03/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Didcot & Bar	2
19:09.82	399	F	11/01/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Bletchley	Didcot & Bar	2
19:21.35	387		18/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
18:49.20	421	F	09/02/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Betchley	Didcot & Bar	2
19:16.05	393		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Didcot & Bar	2
19:22.24 Copyright 2024	386 4	F	10/02/13	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
19:10.48	398	Н	15/09/12	City of Oxford Club Championships	Oxford	Didcot & Bar	4
19:39.72	369	F	12/02/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar	2
19:31.24	378	F	13/02/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champi	Aylesbury	Didcot & Bar	1
20:30.21	326	F	14/02/10	Oxon & North Bucks County	Oxford	Didcot & Bar	2
21:31.47	281		10/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Didcot & Bar	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS